LES DESSERTS

—% Dessert fait maison - Home-made dessert

£ CREME BRULEE

£ MOUSSE AU CHOCOLAT

-4 CREPES AU SUCRE OU CASSONADE

(French crepe with sugar or brown sugar)

& CREPES AU CHOCOLAT OU NUTELLA

(French crepe with chocolate coulis or Nutella))

-4 CREPES CHOCOLAT CHANTILLY

(French crepe with chocolate coulis and whipped cream)

& CREPES GOURMANDES

(Boule de glace au choix, coulis de chocolat, chantilly)
(French crepe, ice cream, chocolate coulis, whipped cream)

CAFE OU THE DOUCEUR

(Coffee or Tea with a set of mini desserts)

IRISH COFFEE* (Whisky)

IRISH CREAM COFFEE* (Baileys)

FRENCH COFFEE* (cognac)

JAMAICAN COFFEE* (rRhum) e —

POLISH COFFEE* (vodka)

* [’abus d’alcool est dangereux pour la santé

6.20€

6.20€

3.70€

5.00€

5.70€

6.20€

7.50€

8.00€

8.00€

8.00€

8.00€

8.00€
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